© 1986
DATA  SHEET
BIPOLAR ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
µPC1093
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS
Document No. G10634EJ5V0DS00 (5th edition)
(Previous No. IC-1791)
Date Published September 1998 N CP(K)

• Adjustable Output Voltage by two External Resistors VREF ≤ VO ≤ 36 V
• Low Dynamic Impedance | ZKA | = 0.1 ΩTYP.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package
µPC1093J 3-pin plastic SIP (TO-92)
µPC1093G 8-pin plastic SOP (225 mil)
µPC1093T Power mini mold (SOT-89)
µPC1093TA 5-pin plastic mini mold (SC-74A)
µPC1093
2